HAUPTSPEISEN

Edelwics Burger mit
Pommes (auch 11,50€
vegetarisch)

carrywurst mit 9,90€
Pommes

Schnitzel mit Pommes 10,50€
Ofenkartoffel mit 8,50€

Saverrahmdip

Ofenkartoffel mit
Lachs 0. Pute 9,90€
Sauecrrahmdip

Kaiserschmarrn mit 8,50€
Apfelmus
Wurstsalat - 6,906

saisonbedingt-

KINDERGERICHTE

Pommes 4,90€
Kinderschnitzel mit

Pommes 5,90€
Dino Nuggets mit 8,90€
Pommes

Knédel mit Sope 4,50€

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Schinken/Salami

SNACKS

Beilagensalat
Butterbreze
Breze

Semmel

Torte

Kuchen

Kacher|

7,90€

9,90€

4,90€
1,90€

1,20€
0,90€

3,90€

3,40€
2,70 €



